Date

06/19/
13
06/26/
13

07/10/
13

07/17/
13

07/24/
13

07/31/
13
08/07/
13

08/14/
13

Time

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

Games for Money Be Green, Adult Basketball

Last Updated on May 03, 2024

Away Team

Money Be Green
Fun Athletic Guys
Booz Ballers
Money Be Green
Kyle Quaranta
Money Be Green
CB2

The Ball Hawks

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

52

44

30

50

57

66

39

43

Home Team

The Ball Hawks
Money Be Green
Money Be Green
Pippan Ain't Easy
Money Be Green
Booz Crew
Money Be Green

Money Be Green

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
55 Loss
78 Win
79 Win
36 Win
66 Win
16 Win
47 Win
56 Win
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